
SI.No. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

(NEXT TO JESU ASHRAM AND OPPOSITE TO ST. JOSEPH'S SCHOOL, MATIGARA) 

5. 

6. 

7 

8 
9 

Note: 

Name 

3. 

ZOOLOGY-ADVT. NO 1:1/01/2024 DATED 05/02/2024 

4. 

DATE OF INTRVIEW: 25D JULY, 2024 

Dr. Abhijit Chhetri 

VENUE: PRABHU JESU RESIDENCE, MATIGARA 

Dr. Arijit De 
Dr. Arun Jana 

Dr. Anupam Chakraborty 

INTERVIEW SCHEDULE 

Dr. Debarati Dey 
Dr. Debarun Achraya 

Dr. Deepyaman Das 

TIME: 10:30 AM ONWARDS 

Dr. Debdip Mukhopadhyay 

FIRST HALF 

Dr. Manjishtha Bhattacharyya 

NO TA/DA WILL BE PAID 

Date of Birth 

at 9932345396/7908105445 

21/03/1987 

19/06/1988 

14/05/1988 

20/03/1993 

25/04/1985 

09/07/1989 

1. Candidates are requested to report before half an hour 

13/04/1984 

2. Candidates are requested to bring all their supporting documents in original for verification. 

05/02/1994 

18/12/1984 

PRABHU JESU RESIDENCE is in between Siliguri and Bagdogra, and about one and a half 
kilometers from the North Bengal University. The town buses / shared taxis from Bagdogra 
and Siliguri stop at Jesu Ashram from where you can easily walk to the venue. 

S. In case of any difficulty in reaching the place you may contact Vice Principal (Administrative) 

Prjncip� 
Principal 

St. Joseph's Collegè 
P.O. North Point 

Darjeeling-T3A194 



SI.No. 

1. 

2 

3. 

4 

(NEXT TO JESU ASHRAM AND OPPOSITE TO ST, JOSEPH'S SCHOOL, MATIGARA) 

5 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9 

Note: 

Name 

3. 

ZOOLOGY-ADVT. NO 1:V/01/2024 DATED 05/02/2024 

4. 

DATE OF INTRVIEW: 25" JULY, 2024 

Dr. Prashantee Singh 

VENUE: PRABHU JESU RESIDENCE, MATIGARA 

Dr. Priyanka Rai 

Dr. Shubhranil Brahma 
Dr. Ratul Datta Chaudhuri 

Dr. Shuvadip Adhikari 

INTERVIEW SCHEDULE 

Dr. Soumyadip Panja 
Dr. Subhashis Paul 

Dr. Swati Das 

TIME: 2:00 PM ONWARDS 

SECOND HALF 

Dr. Tanmoy Mukhopadhyay 

NO TA/DA WILL BE PAID 

Date of Birth 

at 9932345396/7908105445 

26/03/1981 
26/06/1992 
29/10/1991 

20/09/1990 
23/03/1990 

25/09/1991 

1. Candidates are requested to report before half an hour 

17/06/1989 

2. Candidates are requested to bring all their supporting documents in original for verification. 

21/09/1991 
19/05/1987 

PRABHU JESU RESIDENCE is in between Siliguri and Bagdogra, and about one and a half 
kilometers from the North Bengal University. The town buses / shared taxis from Bagdogra 

and Siliguri stop at Jesu Ashram from where you can easily walk to the venue. 
5. In case of any difficulty in reaching the place you may contact Vice Principal(Administrative) 

Principal Principal 
St. Joseph's College 

P.0. North Point 
Darjeeling-734104 
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