INTERVIEW SCHEDULE

ZOOLOGY-ADVT. NO 1:1/01/2024 DATED 05/02/2024

DATE OF INTRVIEW: 25RD JULY, 2024

FIRST HALF

TIME: 10:30 AM ONWARDS

VENUE: PRABHU JESU RESIDENCE, MATIGARA

(NEXT TO JESU ASHRAM AND OPPOSITE TO ST. JOSEPH'S SCHOOL, MATIGARA)

Sl.No.	Name	Date of Birth
1.	Dr. Abhijit Chhetri	21/03/1987
2.	Dr. Anupam Chakraborty	19/06/1988
3.	Dr. Arijit De	14/05/1988
4.	Dr. Arun Jana	20/03/1993
5.	Dr. Debarati Dey	25/04/1985
6.	Dr. Debarun Achraya	09/07/1989
7.	Dr. Debdip Mukhopadhyay	13/04/1984
8.	Dr. Deepyaman Das	05/02/1994
9.	Dr. Manjishtha Bhattacharyya	18/12/1984

\

Note:

1. Candidates are requested to report before half an hour

2. Candidates are requested to bring all their supporting documents in original for verification.

- 3. NO TA/DA WILL BE PAID
- 4. PRABHU JESU RESIDENCE is in between Siliguri and Bagdogra, and about one and a half kilometers from the North Bengal University. The town buses / shared taxis from Bagdogra and Siliguri stop at Jesu Ashram from where you can easily walk to the venue.
- 5. In case of any difficulty in reaching the place you may contact Vice Principal (Administrative) at 9932345396/7908105445

St. Joseph's Collegè P.O. North Point Darjeeling-73410-

INTERVIEW SCHEDULE

ZOOLOGY-ADVT. NO 1:1/01/2024 DATED 05/02/2024

DATE OF INTRVIEW: 25RD JULY, 2024

SECOND HALF

TIME: 2:00 PM ONWARDS

VENUE: PRABHU JESU RESIDENCE, MATIGARA

(NEXT TO JESU ASHRAM AND OPPOSITE TO ST. JOSEPH'S SCHOOL, MATIGARA)

Sl.No.	Name	Date of Birth
1.	Dr. Prashantee Singh	26/03/1981
2.	Dr. Priyanka Rai	26/06/1992
3.	Dr. Ratul Datta Chaudhuri	29/10/1991
4.	Dr. Shubhranil Brahma	20/09/1990
5.	Dr. Shuvadip Adhikari	23/03/1990
6.	Dr. Soumyadip Panja	25/09/1991
7.	Dr. Subhashis Paul	17/06/1989
8.	Dr. Swati Das	21/09/1991
9.	Dr. Tanmoy Mukhopadhyay	19/05/1987

. Note:

1. Candidates are requested to report before half an hour

2. Candidates are requested to bring all their supporting documents in original for verification.

- 3. NO TA/DA WILL BE PAID
- 4. PRABHU JESU RESIDENCE is in between Siliguri and Bagdogra, and about one and a half kilometers from the North Bengal University. The town buses / shared taxis from Bagdogra and Siliguri stop at Jesu Ashram from where you can easily walk to the venue.
- 5. In case of any difficulty in reaching the place you may contact Vice Principal(Administrative) at 9932345396/7908105445

Principal

Principal Principal St. Joseph's College P. O. North Point Darjeeling-734104